

Measurement Book

No. : R.200/2020/21

RWD(W) Division Kesliangem-1

Sub-

(W) Division - Kecharthaman

N/W - Restoration of Road
from Ward No-01 Tola
to Singhar Tola

Certified that B Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri..Ranjeet....Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

..Kochadhemam.....

Clear
14/9/20

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1

Q
14/9/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Kochadhemam SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R.....200/2020/21

Name of Office: _____

Date of first entry: _____

Date of last entry: _____

1

1

1

1

1

1

1111

1

1

Abstract of cost

2

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
1) P/v and cutting of 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo pile.				
Qty = 262.40 sqm vide MBP-01				
@ 50.20/m ² —				Rs - 13172.00
2) P/v fitting and fixing of 62 mm to 75 mm dia Bamboo Rummur - E/I				
Qty - 950.59-m MBP-01				
@ 28.53/m ² —				Rs - 27104.00
Total Rs. 27104.00				

3) P/v and filling empty

Cement bags with local sand — E/I				
Qty - 95.71 cum = 3380 sq ft				
= 2817 Nos. vide MBP-1				
@ 38.14/each				Rs. 107440.00

4) P/v laying and spreading brick bats in road gutter — E/I

Qty - 71.01 cum vide MBP-01				
@ 2145.02/cum				Rs. 152318.00
Total Rs. 300036				

DA 2% Add. 12% GST = 36000

Clear 8/2/21 Add 1% L. Less = 3000

Total cost 339038

Say Total - 3,39,038.00

Continuation

P. Jey

27-1-02)

215

29/01/21
AE